
PPKE BTK Anglisztika BA levelező képzés 

2019. őszi félév órarendje 

 

I. évfolyam 

  14.szept 28.szept 05.okt 12.okt 16.nov 

8.30-9.15 
Nygyak 1  

Palla/HTZs/Rigó BevNyelv  
Piukovics 

Bev. irodalom 
Eszenyi 

Nygyak 1  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

Nygyak 1  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

9.15-10.00 

10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15           

13.15-14.00 

Bev. irodalom  
Eszenyi 

Brit Civ  
Balogh 

Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó BevNyelv  

Piukovics 
BevNyelv  
Piukovics 

14.00-14.45 

15.00-15.45 

15.45-16.30 Nygyak 1  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 16.30-17.15 

 

 

  23.nov 6.dec (péntek) 07.dec 13.dec (péntek) 14.dec 

8.30-9.15 
Nygyak 1  

Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

  
Nygyak 1  

Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

  
Nygyak 1  

Palla/HTZs/Rigó 
9.15-10.00     

10.00-10.45     

11.00-11.45 Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

  Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 

  Nygyak 3  
Palla/HTZs/Rigó 11.45-12.30     

12.30-13.15           

13.15-14.00 

Bev. irodalom  
Eszenyi 

  

Brit Hist  
Karáth 

  

Brit Hist  
Karáth 

14.00-14.45 14.15-15.00 Brit Civ Balogh 14.15-15.00 Brit Civ Balogh 

15.00-15.45 15.00-15.45 Brit Civ Balogh 15.00-15.45 Brit Civ Balogh 

15.45-16.30 16.00-16.45 Brit Civ Balogh 16.00-16.45 Brit Civ Balogh 

16.30-17.15 16.45-17.30 Brit Civ Balogh 16.45-17.30 Brit Civ Balogh 

    17.30-18.15 Brit Civ Balogh   17.30-18.15 Brit Civ Balogh   

 

  



 

II. évfolyam 

  14.szept 27.szept (péntek) 28.szept 05.okt 12.okt 

8.30-9.15 

Esszé  
Dabis/Eszenyi 

  

Nyelvgyak 5  
Czottner 

Ang irod. 1  
Almási 

Ang kiejt  
Piukovics 

9.15-10.00   

10.00-10.45   

11.00-11.45   

11.45-12.30   

12.30-13.15           

13.15-14.00 

Ang irod. 1  
Almási 

  

Ang kiejt  
Piukovics 

Esszé  
Dabis/Eszenyi 

Nyelvgyak 5  
Czottner 

14.00-14.45 14.15-15.00 USA társ-pol Pintér 

15.00-15.45 15.00-15.45 USA társ-pol Pintér 

15.45-16.30 16.00-16.45 USA társ-pol Pintér 

16.30-17.15 16.45-17.30 USA társ-pol Pintér 

    17.30-18.15 USA társ-pol Pintér       

 

 

  15.nov (péntek) 16.nov 23.nov 6.dec (péntek) 07.dec 

8.30-9.15   

Ang kiejt  
Piukovics 

Esszé  
Dabis/Eszenyi 

  

Nyelvgyak 5  
Czottner 

9.15-10.00     

10.00-10.45     

11.00-11.45     

11.45-12.30     

12.30-13.15           

13.15-14.00   

Nyelvgyak 5  
Czottner 

Nyelvtört.  
Marosán 

  

Nyelvtört.  
Marosán 

14.00-14.45 14.15-15.00 USA társ-pol Pintér 14.15-15.00 USA társ-pol. Pintér 

15.00-15.45 15.00-15.45 USA társ-pol Pintér 15.00-15.45 USA társ-pol. Pintér 

15.45-16.30 16.00-16.45 USA társ-pol Pintér 16.00-16.45 USA társ-pol. Pintér 

16.30-17.15 16.45-17.30 USA társ-pol Pintér 16.45-17.30 USA társ-pol. Pintér 

  17.30-18.15 USA társ-pol Pintér     17.30-18.15 USA társ-pol. Pintér   

 

  



 

III. évfolyam 

  14.szept 28.szept 05.okt 12.okt 19.okt 

8.30-9.15 

Nyelvgyak 7  
Greschik 

Am. irod. tematikus  
Benczik 

Am. angol  
BBK 

Nyelvgyak 7  
Greschik 

Sávos mondattan  
BBK 

9.15-10.00 

10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 

11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15           

13.15-14.00 
Ang-am. irod. ea.  

Palla Am. angol  
BBK 

Am. irod.  
Limpár 

Ang-am. irod. ea.  
Palla 

Sávos mondattan  
BBK 

14.00-14.45 

15.00-15.45 
Szövegolvasó szem.  

Palla 
15.45-16.30 Szövegolvasó szem.  

Palla 16.30-17.15 

 

 

  16.nov 23.nov 07.dec 14.dec 

8.30-9.15 

Nyelvgyak 7  
Greschik 

Am. irod. tematikus  
Benczik 

Nyelvgyak 7  
Greschik 

Am. irod. tematikus  
Benczik 

9.15-10.00 

10.00-10.45 

11.00-11.45 

11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15         

13.15-14.00 Ang-am. irod. ea.  
Palla 

Am. angol  
BBK 

Ang-am. irod. ea.  
Palla Am. irod.  

Limpár 

14.00-14.45 

15.00-15.45 
Szövegolvasó szem.  

Palla 
15.45-16.30 Szövegolvasó szem.  

Palla 16.30-17.15 

 


